

Republic of the Philippines Benguet State University

2601 La Trinidad, Benguet www.bsu.edu.ph Telefax No. (074) 661-1839; Email:procurement@bsu.edu.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)

(ALL ENTRIES ARE MANDATORY)

me of Business :						R 2 2 2024		
ldress:					P.R. NO. :202			
ail addr	es:		Telephone No		ABC: Php. 10	7,150.00		
					FUND SOUR	CE: BIDEC Pro	ect GHA	
			ate University through its Bids and Awards Commit	tee will unde	ertakeNF	P-SVP for the	item/s lis	ted below
		_						
			e written legibly and accurately.					
			within calendar days. hall be for a minimum of three months, in case of e	vnondoblo s	upplies and a	minimum of one	. voor in o	ooo of non
expen	iiity pe idable	sunni	ies from date of acceptance by the University.	xperiuable s	upplies, and a	illininium of one	year in c	ase or non-
Drice	validit	v chall	be for a period of calendar days.					
Comp	liance	with s	specifications: Kindly specify in the column provided	d below whet	ther the offer fu	lly complies with	the spec	ifications o
counte	er offe	ег.	promote the promote that the promote the p			, complice with	. and open	
			ission of quotation is on or before 5:00 Pm of	fpoil 29 a	مرين Offers ma	ay be submitte	d in seale	d or open
quota	tion i	n pers	on, or through facsimile (074-661-1839) or ema	il (procurem	/ nent@bsu.edu.	.ph)		
The it	em/s s	shall b	e procured by:a) line item;b) lo	t;	c) sub-lot			
Busin	ess P	ermit N	e procured by:a) line item;b) lo	, date of	issue:	, pla	ace of issu	ie:
Mari			(If renewal of Business Permit is s	till on proces	ss, please indic	ate OR		
			, date of OR :f	or the payme	ent of renewal).			
* Phil	GEPS	Regis	tration Number:			EW	4	
						JMA	T.18	
					Ohi	SAMUEL'S P	OLIDEN	12
Colle	ne/De	nt./Of	COLLEGE OF FORESTRY		Chairp	erson, BAO (Go	oods & Se	rivices)
00110	90,50	pas	OCCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF			/		
Item	Qty Unit		ltem	Technical Specifications (Brand and Model)			Unit	
No.		Unit			COUNTER	ABC	Cost	Total Cos
				COMPLY	OFFER			
III. OT	HER	SUPP	LIES AND MATERIALS					
A. AGF	-		SUPPLIES					
	A.4 F	ARM T						
1	6	L LUC35	Shovel, all steel, total length: 100 cm, handle length:72 cm, shovel width:23 cm			3,480.00		
2	12		Pruning saw, 65 Mn blade, (13", 330mm)			8,220.00		
3	12	ncs	Pick mattock with wooden handle, Head Size: 30cm,			6,180.00		
4	12	<u> </u>	700g x 60cm overall size Bolo (3-4 inch width)		-			
5	12	_	Lopping shears, PVC grip,(24"-36")		 	10,200.00		
6	8	<u> </u>	Axe with handle, weight:1250g, length:700mm		1	7,600.00		
7	6		Digging bar, (1" x 1.5m)			6,900.00		
			Hacksaw, 12", (300mm), Thickness: 45.9 cm					
8	6	pcs	with 1pc 65Mn blade / 12" x 1/2" x 24T, Soft grip with adjustable frame		1	2,970.00		
9	6	pcs	Scythe, long handle, 6"			5,880.00		
10	6		Metal post hole digger, 148 cm end to end			9,300.00		
11	18	unit	8" Pruning shear, stainless alloy steel blade			8,640.00		
12	8	pcs	Grab hoe with handle (Blade 23cm x 14 cm); ≥3mm			6,304.00		
13	4		thickness Bolo with wooden sheath (19 inches)		_	6,000.00		-
-	1		Garden trowel, stainless steel, ergonomic handle with		+			
14	10		PVC grip, (80X152mm)			3,200.00		
15	2		Rubber hose (1/2" dm , 9m)			4,600.00		
16	4	pcs	Plastic watering can (8 liters capacity) ' Handsaw, with teeth protector, 65Mn blade			3,276.00		
17	4	pcs	(550 mm, 22")			1,800.00		
			TOTAL			107,150.00		
	Ž		XXXXXXXXX					
	U	Junter	offers:					
			Delivery Period:					
			Warranty:Price Validity:					
			•					
We	hereb	y sub	mit our quotations, accept the general conditions fo	r the above i	items and be b	ound by our offe	er.	
We	hereb	oy subi	mit our quotations, accept the general conditions fo	r the above i	items and be bo	ound by our offe	er.	
We	hereb	oy sub	mit our quotations, accept the general conditions fo	r the above i	items and be be	ound by our offe	er.	

 $m{*}$ Not a ground for disqualification for failure to indicate but required as a condition for award.